
令和６年度（秋季）・令和７年度入学者選抜試験スケジュール 

 

※スケジュールは、2024 年 4 月時点のものです。 

最新情報を必ず HP で確認してください。 

 

事  項 秋季・１次 ２次 ３次・AGP 

募集要項のＨＰでの公表  ４月１６日（火） ７月１６日（火） １０月１５日(火) 

出願資格審査申請期間の開始 

出願資格審査申請期間の終了 

４月２６日（金） 

５月 １日（水） 

７月２２日（月） 

７月２４日（水） 

１０月２５日(金) 

１０月２９日(火) 

出願資格審査実施日 ６月 ６日（木） ９月 ５日（木） １２月 ５日（木） 

願書受付開始                     

願書受付終了            

６月２８日（金） 

７月 ３日（水） 

９月２７日（金） 

１０月２日（水） 

１２月２０日（金） 

１２月２５日（水） 

入学試験実施日 ７月２５日（木） １０月３１日（木） １月２３日（木） 

合格者発表 ８月 ６日（火） １１月１９日（火） ２月 ４日（火） 

 

 

Schedule of Entrance Examinations for 2024 (October) and 2025(April/October) 

*Schedules are current as of April 2024.  

Please be sure to check our website for the latest information. 

 

Contents October 2024 

April / October, 

2025 

April / October, 

2025 

AGP 

April / October, 

2025 

Publication of application 

guidelines on website 
April 16(Tue) July 16(Tue) October 15(Tue) 

Application period(Approval of 

Application Eligibility) 

April 26(Fri)- 

May 1(Wed) 

July 

22(Mon)-24(Wed) 

October 

25(Fri)-29(Tue) 

Approval of Application 

Eligibility 

June 6(Thu) September 5(Thu) December 5(Thu) 

Application period June 28(Fri)- 

July 3(Wed) 

September 27(Fri)- 

October 2(Wed) 

December 20(Fri)- 

25(Wed) 

Examination date July 25(Thu) October 31(Thu) January 

23(Thu),2025 

Announcement of Admission 

Decisions 
August 6(Tue) November 19(Tue) 

February 

4(Tue),2025 

 


